Process control like never before
with MoldControl, the new generation
servo control system.
Servo MoldControl.
The new generation.
3Servomold
Bianca and Thomas Meister, Management
	 Over 25 years of experience

combinations.
1 Motor 1-4 Motors
Control unit type SMC-1 (SMC-Mini)
Servo-amplifier 400 V / 20 ampere to 45 ampere
Housing material Aluminum – powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs 6I / 6O via interface connector – 8I / 8O via
additional connector with optional I/O module
Interface 25-pole Harting HAN-Yellock 30
Voltag AC 400V 3/N/PE – 50-60Hz – 16 A
alternative AC 400-500V 3/GND – 50-60Hz
SMC versions Servo-amplifier
configuration Weight
SMC-4.1-20 1x 20 A 25 kg
SMC-4.1-45 1x 45 A 26 kg
SMC-4.1-100 1x 100 A 27 kg
SMC-4.2-20 2x 20 A 27 kg
SMC-4.2-45-20 1x 45 A / 1x20 A 28 kg
SMC-4.2-45 2x 45 A 29 kg
SMC-4.3-20 3x 20 A 29 kg
SMC-4.3-45-2x20 1x 45 A / 2x 20 A 30 kg
SMC-4.3-2x45-20 2x 45 A / 1x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-4.4-20 4x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-4.4-45-3x20 1x 45 A / 3x 20 A 32 kg
Control unit type SMC-4 (SMC-Standard)
Servo-amplifier 400 V / 20 ampere to 100 ampere
Housing material Aluminum – powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs From 6I / 6O via interface connector – 8I / 8O via
additional connector with optional I/O module
Interface 50-pole Harting HAN-Yellock 60
Voltag AC 400V 3/N/PE – 50-60Hz – 162 A / 32 A
alternative AC 400-500V 3/GND – 50-60Hz
SMC versions Servo-amplifier
configuration Weight
SMC-1.1-20 1x 20 A 25 kg
SMC-1.1-45 1x 45 A 26 kg
490 258
42
3
615

and hot runner temperature control at the touch of a button.
1-8 Motors 1-5 Motors
Control unit type SMC-8 (SMC-Rack)
Servo-amplifier 400 V / 20 ampere to 100 ampere
Housing material Aluminum – powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs 16I / 16O via interface connector – 8I / 8O via
additional connector with optional I/O module
Interface 50-pole Harting HAN-Yellock 60
Voltag AC 400V 3/N/PE – 50-60Hz – 32 A / 64 A
alternative AC 400-500V 3/GND – 50-60Hz
SMC versions Servo-amplifier
configuration Weight
SMC-5.1-20 1x 20 A 25 kg
SMC-5.1-45 1x 45 A 26 kg
SMC-5.1-100 1x 100 A 27 kg
SMC-5.2-20 2x 20 A 27 kg
SMC-5.2-45-20 1x 45 A / 1x20 A 28 kg
SMC-5.2-45 2x 45 A 29 kg
SMC-5.3-20 3x 20 A 29 kg
SMC-5.3-45-2x20 1x 45 A / 2x 20 A 30 kg
SMC-5.3-2x45-20 2x 45 A / 1x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-5.4-20 4x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-5.4-45-3x20 1x 45 A / 3x 20 A 32 kg
SMC-5.5-20 5x 20 A 33 kg
SMC-5.5-45-4x20 1x 45 A / 4x 20 A 34 kg
SMC versions Servo-amplifier
configuration Weight
SMC-8.5-20 5x 20 A 120 kg
SMC-8.5-45-4x20 1x 45 A / 4x 20A 122 kg
SMC-8.6-20 6x 20 A 123 kg
SMC-8.6-45-5x20 1x 45 A / 5x 20A 125 kg
SMC-8.7-20 7x 20 A 125 kg
SMC-8.7-45-6x20 1x 45 A / 6x 20A 127 kg
SMC-8.8-20 8x 20 A 128 kg
SMC-8.8-45-7x20 1x 45 A / 7x 20A 130 kg
Control unit type SMC-5 (SMC-Feller)
Servo-amplifier 400 V / 20 ampere to 100 ampere
Housing material Aluminum – blank
Protection class IP32